
Claim Number Claimant Loss Date Status Program Year Type Financials

SN Express Inc - CH01-0001719-01 (8/9/2023-8/8/2024)

CM2316184-001 Xiong, Lisa 12/11/2023 Closed 1/1/2022 - 
12/31/2050

Auto Property 
Damage

Paid Incurred Reserves

Insured Name SN Express Inc Examiner Lynn Manigault Indemnity 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jurisdiction CA Litigated N Other 0.00 0.00 0.00

Policy # CH01-0001719-01 Policy Period 8/9/2023 - 8/8/2024 Total 0.00 0.00 0.00

Loss Desc ID Sumit Randhawa, The IV rear ended the OV. Recoveries 0.00

Loss Location On The Hwy 99  Fresno, CA 93650

Insured Vehicle Info #Error

CM2410968-001 Ozeki Sake Usa Inc 4/24/2024 Closed 1/1/2022 - 
12/31/2050

Auto Property 
Damage

Paid Incurred Reserves

Insured Name SN Express Inc Examiner Christine Allen Indemnity 2,200.00 2,200.00 0.00

Jurisdiction CA Litigated N Other 25.37 25.37 0.00

Policy # CH01-0001719-01 Policy Period 8/9/2023 - 8/8/2024 Total 2,225.37 2,225.37 0.00

Loss Desc ID Vanshdeep Singh, The IV struck the cement brick fence at a claimant's location knocking 
the post and several fence boards down.

Recoveries 0.00

Loss Location 249 Hill Crest Road  Hollister, CA 95023

Insured Vehicle Info #Error

Totals for SN Express Inc - CH01-0001719-01 (8/9/2023-8/8/2024) Paid Incurred Reserves

Open 0 Indemnity 2,200.00 2,200.00 0.00

Closed 2 Other 25.37 25.37 0.00

Total 2 Total 2,225.37 2,225.37 0.00

Recoveries 0.00

Report run: 11/17/2025 1:37:54 PM 

1 of 1Report ID:  1005

Standard Monthly Loss Run

As of 11/13/2025 10:26:37 AM

Clear Blue-Paramount Domestic Program


